CASENO
CE-1136
CE-1136
CE-1136
CE-1136
CE-1136
CE-1136
CE-1136
CE-1136
CE-1136
CE-1136
CE-1136
CE-1136
CE-1136
CE-1136
CE-1136
CE-1136
CE-1136
CE-1136
CE-1136
CE-1136
CE-1136
CE-1136
CE-1136
CE-1136

NAME 1
BOX LAW GROUP, PLLC, DAVID BOX

WESTERN HEIGHTS SCHOOLS ATTN: MANNIX BARNES

WESTEN DISTRICT

WESTEN DISTRICT

200 @ ROCKWELL LLC

6828 MELROSE LLC

ANGLE JANICE S

BUETTNER FAMILY REV LIV TRUST
COLLINSWORTH GWENDA F
DESMUKES MARLA C

GELNAR WALTER TIMOTHY
HIETPAS REAL ESTATE LEASING LLC
HUNT ROOSEVELT JR

KSMI LLC

MARTIN ASSETS LLC

MERIDA COLLISION CENTER LLC
MWH PROPERTIES LLC

P L BANTA FAMILY LLC

PORTLAND PROPERTIES LLC

PRB BOTCHLET LLC

RDS REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS LLC
ROCKWELL INVESTMENTS LLC
STEWART KATHLEEN A & MICHAEL K
T3 PROPERTIES LLC

MAILING ADDRESS

525 NW 11TH ST, STE 205
8401 SW 44TH ST

BOX 75813

1403 N PURDUE AVE

12150 E 96TH ST NORTH STE 200

712 NW 41ST ST

6316 W CAPTAINS DR
3117 CANYON RD

3608 TANGLEWOOD CIR
515 N CHISHOLM RD
333 MOUNTAIN VIEW LN
PO BOX 270238

7329 E GABRIEL ST

PO BOX 270300

PO BOX 31374

4128 NW 11TH ST

PO BOX 82098

200 N ROCKWELL AVE
4410 N WESTERN AVE
11905 WIND FLOWER PL
10201 KINGSGATE DR
2011 W DANFORTH #113
6737 TALL OAKS DR
2610 EAGLE LN

CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OWASSO
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

FARMERS BRANCH

OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND

OKLAHOMA CITY
BEL AIRE

OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

STATE
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
TX
OK
OK
OK
KS
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

ZIPCODE
73103
73179
73107
73127
74055

73118-7030
73162-6812
73120-5614
75234
73127-6219
73034-7537
73137-0238
67226-7682
73137-0300
73003
73107-5010
73148
73127-6115
73118
73120-8163
73159-7715
73003
73127-6241
73127



